DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
January, 2025 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NCN5192/D
HART Modem
NCN5192

12
Ordering Information
The NCN5192 is available in a 32−pin no lead quad flat pack (NQFP). Use the following part numbers when ordering.
Contact your local sales representative for more information: www.onsemi.com.
Table 11. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Shipping Configuration Temperature Range
NCN5192MNRG 32−pin NQFP
Green/RoHS compliant
5000 / Tape & Reel −40C to +85C (Industrial)
Table 12. DISCONTINUED (Note 4)
Part Number Package Shipping Configuration Temperature Range
NCN5192MNG 32−pin NQFP
Green/RoHS compliant
60 Tube/Tray −40C to +85C (Industrial)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
4. DISCONTINUED: This device is not recommended for new design. Please contact your onsemi representative for information. The most
current information on this device may be available on www.onsemi.com.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
%20http://www.onsemi.com/
QFN32 5x5, 0.5P
CASE 488AM
ISSUE A
DATE 23 OCT 2013